2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

012-16 - M.S.F. (M.Tilli) 009-12 - Isola Puket (A.Bettacchi)
Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus
MD Lani Piero C 24 143 167 20  PISTE MC Toscani Giulio C 18 120 138 0
MD D'Amicis Antonio C 12 104 116 0 12 ME Mellina Stefano C 14 156 170 20
MD Parenti Paolo C 23 212 235 30 ME Bettacchi Alfredo C 22 154 176 0
518 30 484 0
Lani Piero 24 146 170 0 Mellina Stefano 14 177 191 20
D'Amicis Antonio 12 179 191 20 Bettacchi Alfredo 22 154 176 0
Parenti Paolo 23 163 186 0 Toscani Giulio 18 191 209 20
547 0 576 30
Lani Piero 24 176~ 200 0 Bettacchi Alfredo 22 231 253 40
D'Amicis Antonio 12 157 169 0 Toscani Giulio 18 163 181 20
Parenti Paolo 23 208 231 30 Mellina Stefano 14 173 187 0
600 0 1795 621 30 1891
1665 0 130 1681 30 210
010-24 - Tinky Winky (F.Figoni) 005-7 - Smoke Ring (M.Buti)
Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus
MC Diotallevi Sergio C 17 173 190 0 PISTE MA Moro Andrea E 0 227 2217 30
MB Vitiello Giovanni E 2 144 146 0 34 MB lzzi Remo E 3 212 215 20
MD Diotallevi Alfredo C 15 192 207 20 MA Buti Massimo E 0 159 159 0
543 0 601 30
Diotallevi Sergio 17 164 181 0 Izzi Remo 3 205 208 20
Vitiello Giovanni 2 134 136 0 Buti Massimo 0 185 185 20
Diotallevi Alfredo 15 160 175 0 Moro Andrea 0 181 181 20
492 0 574 30
Diotallevi Sergio 17 186 203 20 Buti Massimo 0 148 148 0
Vitiello Giovanni 2 185 187 20 Moro Andrea 0 172 172 0
Diotallevi Alfredo 15 151 166 0 Izzi Remo 3 172 175 20
556 30 1681 495 0 1890
1591 0 90 1670 30 220
007-3 - Tinky Winky 2 (A.Barontini) 011-2 - Bar Nino (D.Caruso)
Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus
MB Figoni Franco [ 10 190 200 20  PISTE MC Caruso Dario C 16 180 196 0
FD Grossi llaria F 32 150 182 0 56 MB Gregori Marcello E 10 179 189 20
MB  Scarpignato Lorenzo E 0 171 171 20 MA Medaglia Mario E 0 159 159 0
553 30 544 0
Figoni Franco 10 262 272 40 Gregori Marcello 10 136 146 0
Grossi Ilaria 32 143 175 0 Medaglia Mario 0 204 204 20
Scarpignato Lorenzo 0 233 233 30 Caruso Dario 16 172 188 0
680 40 538 0
Figoni Franco 10 189 199 20 Medaglia Mario 0 176 176 0
Grossi llaria 32 149 181 0 Caruso Dario 16 188 204 20
Scarpignato Lorenzo 0 173 173 0 Gregori Marcello 10 193 203 20
553 0 2016 583 30 1775
1786 30 230 1665 0 110
004-11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio (A.Maio) 006-21 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus
MB Caliccia Gianluca [ 4 180 184 0 PISTE MB Sebastianelli Massimo E 10 201 211 20
MB Bezi Piero E 4 235 239 30 7-8 MB Di Domizio Tullio B 10 169 179 0
FA  Balzano Annalisa F 0 198 198 20 MA  Sciascia Giuseppe g 0 192 192 0
621 30 582 0
Caliccia Gianluca 4 194 198 20 Di Domizio Tullio 10 148 158 0
Bezzi Piero 4 148 152 0 Sciascia Giuseppe 0 213 213 20
Balzano Annalisa 0 141 141 0 Sebastianelli Massimo 10 167 177 20
491 0 548 30
Caliccia Gianluca 4 165 169 0 Sciascia Giuseppe 0 227 227 30
Bezzi Piero 4 203 207 20 Sebastianelli Massimo 10 168 178 0
Balzano Annalisa 0 246 246 30 Di Domizio Tullio 10 157 167 0
622 30 1944 572 0 1822
1734 30 210 1702 0 120
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2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

002-14 - Isola Dahlak (S. Tonelli) 003-9 -1 Ladroni (G.Pezzali)
Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus
MB Magalotti Giuliano E 2 212 214 20  PISTE MC Piraccini Stefano C 8 176 184 0
MA Magalotti Simone [ 0 206 206 20 9-10 FD Santucci Cristina I 29 145 174 0
MA polimeni Roberto E 3 211 214 0 MD Falasca Alessio C 18 224 242 30
634 30 600 0
Magalotti Giuliano 2 179 181 0 Santucci Cristina 29 155 184 20
Magalotti Simone 0 257 257 40 Falasca Alessio 18 156 174 0
polimeni Roberto 3 194 197 0 Piraccini Stefano 8 206 214 20
635 30 572 0
Magalotti Giuliano 2 191 193 0 Falasca Alessio 18 201 219 20
Magalotti Simone 0 179 179 0 Piraccini Stefano 8 226 234 30
polimeni Roberto 3 162 165 0 Santucci Cristina 29 165 194 20
537 0 1946 647 30 2019
1806 0 140 1819 30 200
008-13 - Il Provinciano (R.Diaz) 001-20 - Strikeforce (A.Cochi)
Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus
MB Fermo Randy E 6 181 187 0 PISTE MA Micciche Luca E 0 197 197 20
MB Diaz Giampier [ 6 231 237 30 11-12 MC Cochi Angelo C 1 151 158 0
MA Diaz Ricky E 0 169 169 0 MA De Angelis Gianluca E 0 205 205 20
593 30 560 0
Fermo Randy 6 158 164 20 Cochi Angelo 7 136 143 0
Diaz Giampier 6 193 199 20 De Angelis Gianluca 0 195 195 0
Diaz Ricky 0 201 201 20 Micciche Luca 0 154 154 0
564 30 492 0
Fermo Randy 6 162 168 0 De Angelis Gianluca 0 194 194 20
Diaz Giampier 6 187 193 0 Micciche Luca 0 213 213 20
Diaz Ricky 0 212 212 20 Cochi Angelo 7 171 178 0
573 0 1930 585 30 1747
1730 30 200 1637 0 110
0012-1 - Andamento Lento (R.D'Ajello) 0009-4 - Tinky Winky 3 (M. Pellegrini)
Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus
FC Di Benedetto Patrizia F 15 165 180 20  PISTE MD Giorgi Maurizio C 16 163 179 0
ME Giovannetti Roberto C 25 146 171 0 13-14 MD Colaneri Massimo C 14 216 230 30
MD Di Benedetto Giuseppe C 14 193 207 20 MB  Pellegrini Marco E 0 160 160 0
558 0 569 30
Di Benedetto Patrizia 15 173 188 20 Colaneri Massimo 14 126 140 0
Giovannetti Roberto 25 167 192 20 Pellegrini Marco 0 176 176 0
Di Benedetto Giuseppe 14 224 238 30 Giorgi Maurizio 16 149 165 0
618 30 481 0
Di Benedetto Patrizia 15 170 185 20 Pellegrini Marco 0 178 178 0
Giovannetti Roberto 25 124 149 0 Giorgi Maurizio 16 177 193 20
Di Benedetto Giuseppe 14 185 199 20 Colaneri Massimo 14 148 162 0
533 15 1934 533 15 1678
1709 30 225 1583 0 95
0010-6 - Erresse Sport (M.Di Pio) 0005-15 - La Pampa (A.Sattanino )
Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus Cat hdp scr tot. Bonus
MC Tanzi Roberto C 16 165 181 0 PISTE MD Sattanino Sandro C 20 231 251 40
ME Giusti Enrico C 25 147 172 0 1516 FD Di martino Angela F 21 177 198 20
MB Bernardi Flavio E 7 224 231 30 MB Timpano Romano E 1 147 154 0
584 0 603 30
Tanzi Roberto 16 168 184 20 Di martino Angela 21 144 165 0
Giusti Enrico 25 129 154 0 Timpano Romano 7 174 181 20
Bernardi Flavio 7 201 208 20 Sattanino Sandro 20 162 182 0
546 30 528 0
Tanzi Roberto 16 155 171 0 Timpano Romano 7 189 196 20
Giusti Enrico 25 138 163 0 Sattanino Sandro 20 166 186 20
Bernardi Flavio 7 179 186 20 Di martino Angela 21 163 184 0
520 0 1770 566 30 1907
1650 0 120 1697 30 210
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FC
FD
MD

FB
MC
MC

ME
FE
MC

MA
MB
MD

0007-23 - The Bowlevards (M. Urzia)

Tapinassi Giancarla
Figueroa Rafaelita

Urzia Massimo

Tapinassi Giancarla
Figueroa Rafaelita

Urzia Massimo

Tapinassi Giancarla
Figueroa Rafaelita

Urzia Massimo

0004-10

Aloe Antonietta
Tozzi Stefano

Imparato Marcello

Aloe Antonietta
Tozzi Stefano

Imparato Marcello

Aloe Antonietta
Tozzi Stefano

Imparato Marcello

Cat
F
F
C

Cat

OO ™«

hdp
20
30
25

20
30
25

20
30
25

-1 Love Bowling (G.Sarao)

hdp
11
16
13

11
16
13

11
16
13

scr

183
148
184

139
141
136

169
179
151

Scr

204
190
156

143
148
168

161
181
159

0002-17 - RAFF Bowling(R.Onesti)

Mocavini Luca
Pisini Annamaria

Derme Paolo

Mocavini Luca
Pisini Annamaria

Derme Paolo

Mocavini Luca
Pisini Annamaria

Derme Paolo

Cat

OO0

hdp
18
30
14

18
30
14

18
30
14

scr
137
145
175

147
133
168

150
167
164

0008-8 - Foonzi (G. Di Giallorenzo)

Lopalco Aldo
Fabriani Mario

Lopalco Mimmo

Lopalco Aldo
Fabriani Mario

Lopalco Mimmo

Lopalco Aldo
Fabriani Mario

Lopalco Mimmo
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(@]

scr
211
224
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180
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tot.
203
178
209
590
159
171
161
491
189
209
176
574
1655

tot.
215
206
169
590
154
164
181
499
172
197
172
541
1630

tot.
155
175
189
519
165
163
182
510
168
197
178
543
1572

tot.
211
233
183
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195
189
180
564
173
192
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575
1766

Bonus
20
20
20
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0
20
0
0
20
20
20
30
30

Bonus
20
20
20
30

0
20
20

0

0
20

0

o

30

Bonus

0
0
0
0
0
0

20
0
0

20

20
0
0

Bonus

0011-19 - Stratiotai (D. De Angelis)

PISTE MD De Angelis Dario
17-18 FE Cisci Serena

1885
230

MD

PISTE MD

1920

1810
180

MD
MC

PISTE FC

2122

1632
60

MB
MA

PISTE MC

2324

1946
180

MB
MB

Bartoloni Max

Cisci Serena
Bartoloni Max
De Angelis Dario

Bartoloni Max
De Angelis Dario

Cisci Serena

0006-5 - Caimans (B.Stocchi)

Croce Lorenzo
Leggeri Evaristo

Giorni Enrico

Leggeri Evaristo
Giorni Enrico

Croce Lorenzo

Giorni Enrico
Croce Lorenzo

Leggeri Evaristo

0003-22 - The Best of Flintstones (P. Di Pirro)

Carta Stefania
Marchini Claudio
Oddi Stefano

Marchini Claudio
Oddi Stefano
Carta Stefania

Oddi Stefano
Carta Stefania
Marchini Claudio
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Cat
C
JE
C

Cat

O 00

Cat
F
E
E
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22
32
23

32
23
22

23
22
32

hdp
21
12
11

12
11
21

11
21
12

hdp
9
8
0

scr

166
121
170

142
138
180

146
161
112

scr

148
155
139

182
152
131

191
149
194

ser
166
184
190

168
221
169

236
183
156

0001-18 - RBA Knights (E.Singson)

Singson Edison Villa
Rabang Wilfred
Dimasupil Joel

Rabang Wilfred
Dimasupil Joel
Singson Edison Villa

Dimasupil Joel
Singson Edison Villa
Rabang Wilfred
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Cat
C
E
E

hdp
14
10
4

10
4
14

14
10

ser
164
166
146

203
199
211

176
187
167

188
153
193
534
174
161
202
537
169
183
144
496
1567

tot.
169
167
150
486
194
163
152
509
202
170
206
578
1573

tot.
175
192
190
557
176
221
178
575
236
192
164
592
1724

tot.
178
176
150
504
213
203
225
641
180
201
177
558
1703

Bonus

1637
70

1693
120

1984
260

1843
140



2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

009-12 - Isola Puket (A.Bettacchi)
005-7 - Smoke Ring (M.Buti)
011-2 - Bar Nino (D.Caruso)
006-21 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)
003-9 -1 Ladroni (G.Pezzali)
001-20 - Strikeforce (A.Cochi)

0009-4 - Tinky Winky 3 (M. Pellegrini)
0005-15 - La Pampa (A.Sattanino )

0011-19 - Stratiotai (D. De Angelis)

0006-5 - Caimans (B.Stocchi)

0003-22 - The Best of Flintstones (P. Di Pirro)
0001-18 - RBA Knights (E.Singson)

Riepilogo giovedi 14 novembre 2019
012-16 - M.S.F. (M.Tilli) 130 1795
010-24 - Tinky Winky (F.Figoni) 90 1681
007-3 - Tinky Winky 2 (A.Barontini) 230 2016
004-11 - I Ruggito del Coniglio (A.Maio) 210 1944
002-14 - Isola Dahlak (S. Tonelli) 140 1946
008-13 - Il Provinciano (R.Diaz) 200 1930
BEST | 2019 | 2016
0012-1 - Andamento Lento (R.D'Ajello) 225 1934
0010-6 - Erresse Sport (M.Di Pio) 120 1770
0007-23 - The Bowlevards (M. Urzia) 230 1885
0004-10 - I Love Bowling (G.Sarao) 180 1810
0002-17 - RAFF Bowling(R.Onesti) 60 1632
0008-8 - Foonzi (G. Di Giallorenzo) 180 1946
BEST | 1984 | 1946 |
WORSE 1632
32.a
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210
220
110
120
200
110

95
210
70
120
260
140

1891
1890
1715
1822
2019
1747
2019
1678
1907
1637
1693
1984
1843



